Chat with manual
Explore directory
My manuals
Computers & electronics
Computer cables
Coaxial cables
Autonics
E50S8-1000-3-T-24

4. Do not short circuit the load.
 It may result in damage to this unit.
 Ordering information
E50S 8 8000 3 N 24 -
Series
Shaft diameter
Pulse/
1Revolution
Output phase
Output Power supply Cable
Diameter
ø50mm, shaft type
ø8mm
See resolution
※Standard: E50S8-
 PULSE -3-N-24
E50S 6 P -
2: A, B
3: A, B, Z
4: A, A, B, B
6: A, A, B, B, Z, Z
600 3
T: Totem pole
 output
N: NPN open
 collector
 output
V: Voltage output
L: Line driver
 output
5: 5VDC±5%
24: 12-24VDC±5%
N -
No mark: Normal type
C: Cable outgoing
 connector type(
※)
CR: Rear connector
 integrated type
CS: Side connector
 integrated type
24
※Cable length: 250mm
-
Series
Shaft diameter
External material
Pulse/
1Revolution
Output phase
Output Power supply Cable
Diameter
ø50mm, shaft type
6: ø6mm
8: ø8mm
P: Pla-
 stic
See resolution
2: A, B
3: A, B, Z
4: A, A, B, B
6: A, A, B, B, Z, Z
※Standard: E50S6P-
 PULSE -3-N-24
T: Totem pole
 output
N: NPN open
 collector
 output
V: Voltage output
L: Line driver
 output
5: 5VDC±5%